ROMULUS SENIOR CITIZEN
APPLICATION FOR CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE 2025

CONDITIONS OF APPLICATION: Persons 60 years of age and older residing in the home interested in submitting
an application for Christmas assistance may do so by completing the following.

Must provide a copy of the front and back sides of your current picture identification
as well as proof of income.
(Tax Return, SS Statement, Retirement (Pension) statements, etc. for anyone
18 and over living in your home.)

LAST NAME: FIRST NAME: |
ADDRESS: AGE: |
TELEPHONE:

Note: If no phone - list phone number of friend or relative

EMAIL:

Name of Additional Residents of the Home: Age: Income:

FY 2025 HUD LOW-INCOME LIMITS
To qualify for consideration the total household income for all residents 18 years of age and older
must not exceed the amount listed below.

1 PERSON

2 PERSON

3 PERSON

4 PERSON

5 PERSON

6 PERSON

7 PERSON

8 PERSON

$56,600

$64,650

$72,750

$80,800

$87,300

$93,750

$100,200

$106,700

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME: $

SSI: $

DISABILITY: $

PENSION: $

SIGNATURE:
APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED & RETURNED BY OCTOBER 15, 2025

Please return to:

City Hall Drop Box
11111 Wayne Road
Romulus, Ml 48174

Romulus Senior Center
36525 Bibbins
Romulus, Ml 48174

OR

PICK UP AT;
Romulus Senior Center, 36525 Bibbins, Romulus, MI 48174

Thursday, December 11, 2025 from 8:00 am — 3:00 pm




	PICK UP AT:

