## ROMULUS <u>SENIOR CITIZEN</u> APPLICATION FOR CHRISTMAS ASSISTANCE 2025

**CONDITIONS OF APPLICATION:** Persons **60 years of age and older** residing in the home interested in submitting an application for Christmas assistance may do so by completing the following.

Must provide a copy of the front and back sides of your current picture identification as well as proof of income.

(Tax Return, SS Statement, Retirement (Pension) statements, etc. for anyone 18 and over living in your home.)

	AST NAME:					NAME:			
	ADDRESS:				AGE:				
TE	LEPHONE:								
	=	Note: If no pho	<u>ne - list phone</u>	numbe	er of frie	nd or rela	tive		
EMAIL:									
Name of Additional Residents of the Home:						Age:		Income:	
FY 2025 HUD LOW-INCOME LIMITS  To qualify for consideration the total household income for all residents 18 years of age and older must not exceed the amount listed below.									
1 PERSON	2 PERSON	3 PERSON	4 PERSON			6 PERSO		7 PERSON	8 PERSON
\$56,600	\$64,650	\$72,750	\$80,800	\$87	,300 \$93,75		50	\$100,200	\$106,700
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME: \$  SSI: \$  DISABILITY: \$  PENSION: \$									
SIGNATURE:									
APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETED & RETURNED BY OCTOBER 15, 2025									
Please return to:									
Rom 365 Rom	OR			City Hall Drop Box 11111 Wayne Road Romulus, MI 48174					
PICK UP AT:									
Pomulus Sanior Cantar 36525 Ribbins Pomulus MI 18171									

Romulus Senior Center, 36525 Bibbins, Romulus, MI 48174

Thursday, December 11, 2025 from 8:00 am - 3:00 pm